RADALLE.com

Class; Semi Pro / Finaali

RADALLE.com Botniaring 2021 / Results

Pos Number Name
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192
322
164
47
42
313
75
33

197
246
54
143
89
92
128
29
169
49

#13, Rihimaa Mikkka
* lap 10, Notification, Vilppilahtd, 10 sec(s)

#73, Makila Sakari

Toni Lahteenmaki

Ossi Peltola
Niklas Autio
Tuomas Aho
Pasi Pelkonen
Tero Salo
Roope Kurkipaa
Ville Pirainen
Juuso Hayrinen
Tlari Takala

Mika Liljeqvist
Riku Yli-Venna
Simo Heikkila
Lassi Nurmela
Niko Nylund
Sami Loukasmaki
Panu Plosila

Erik Seppanen

Veli-Matti Kuhanen

Legends / 2-Final
Printed: 2021-09-19 13:37:10

Nationality Time
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* lap 10, Notification, Vilppildhtd, 10 sec(s)

#555, Koivu Mika

FI
FI
FI
FI
FI
FI
FI
FI
FI
FI
FI
FI
FI
FI
FI
FI
FI
FI
FI

21:37:689 9
21:39:012 9
21:40:910
21:54:820
21:56:492
22:05:517
22:12:104
22:12:298
22:24:882
22:35:386
22:56:417
23:00:769
23:01:025
19:12:882
22:52:659
23:17:566
12:25:676
06:46:512 1
04:55:879 0
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* Penalty, Ohitus keltaisen lipun vaikutusalueella, +3 position(s)

#29, Plosila Panu

* lap 5, Flag; Wamning

Track: Botniaring, length 4014m

2021-09-19
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Lap Best lap Best lap time

01:51:165
01:51:123
01:51:516
01:52:013
01:52:530
01:53:585
01:53:655
01:54:152
01:54:383
01:55:267
01:56:410
01:58:850
01:58:905
02:00:317
01:52:919
01:58:749
01:52:814
01:56:068
00:00:000

2nd best
01:51:169
01:51:128
01:51:720
01:52:215
01:52:687
01:53:617
01:54:024
01:54:340
01:54:717
01:55:707

01:57:146 01:19:599
01:58:995 01:23:951
01:58:911 01:24:207

02:00:852

Diff Gap
00:871  00:465
02:194 01:323
04:092  01:898
18:002  02:062
19:674  00:331
28:699  00:143
35:286  00:311
35:480  00:194
48:064  02:649
58:568  03:771
03:898
04:352
00:256
00:000  00:000

01:53:284 03:39:77703:39:777

02:00:673 04:04:684

01:52:836
00:00:000
00:00:000

24:907
07:351 07:351
00:000 00:000
00:000 00:000
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